

APPENDIX I: Salt Creek Sewer Lateral Improvements – Bond Estimate

SALT CREEK SEWER LATERAL IMPROVEMENTS - BOND ESTIMATE

JOB NO.: 1001
 DATE: 10/10/2013
 REVISED

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1.	SEWER MANHOLE,PER S-2 (3'x5' PVC-LINE)	EA	3	\$5,525.00	\$16,575
2.	15" PVC SEWER MAIN, PER S-4	L.F.	250	\$108.00	\$27,000
3.	36" STEEL CASING	L.F.	176	\$110.00	\$19,360
4.	JACK AND BORE	LF	176	\$800.00	\$140,800
5.	TRENCH SHORING (5'-10' DEEP)	L.F.	200	\$11.20	\$2,240
6.	CONSTRUCTION FENCING	L.F.	2,058	\$1.60	\$3,293
7.	HI LINE SEWER	LF	1,283	\$40.00	\$51,320
8.	SITE PREPARATION	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
9.	PLANT INSTALLATION (435 PLANTS)	L.S.	1	\$4,900.00	\$4,900
10.	SEED INSTALLATION (8 LBS OF SEED)	L.S.	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200
11.	HAND WATERING (8 WATERING EVENTS)	L.S.	1	\$9,800.00	\$9,800
12.	MAINTENANCE (5 YRS)	L.S.	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000
SUBTOTAL ON-SITE IMPROVEMENTS:					\$310,988
15% CONTINGENCY					\$46,648
TOTAL ON-SITE IMPROVEMENTS					\$357,636

NOTE:PRICES BASED ON COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 2012 UNIT PRICE LIST

